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B Kategóriás Nõi Kard Verseny

Fencers (present, structured order - 15 fencers)
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num name and first name club

HORVÁTH Fanni BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

KEMECSEI Boglárka BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

SIMON Petronella BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

VARGA Emília BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

VITÁR Dominika BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

WLADIMÍR Véda Anna BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

1 TÖRÖK Réka DVSZ

3 SZAKÁTS Kamilla Krisztina MTK

12 DARNAY Lívia NKESE

HALMAI Erna Etelka SOPRON

KISS Rita SOPRON

KOSZONICS Luca SOPRON

4 KISS Luca ZSOLDOS

1 SZÉKÁCS Kamilla ZSOLDOS

VELAZQUEZ Jornely
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B Kategóriás Nõi Kard Verseny

Formula of the competition
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15 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

15 fencers

3 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

15 qualifiers

Round No 2

15 fencers

3 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

15 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct elimination

Match for third place
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B Kategóriás Nõi Kard Verseny

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  2

V/M ind. HS rank
VARGA Emília BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  2  V  4 0.500 1 16 3
HORVÁTH Fanni BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  4  3  V  3 0.250 0 15 4

TÖRÖK Réka DVSZ  V  V  V  3 0.750 8 18 2
KISS Rita SOPRON  1  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 5
VELAZQUEZ Jornely  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  3

V/M ind. HS rank
WLADIMÍR Véda Anna BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1

KEMECSEI Boglárka BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  3  2  1  V 0.250 -5 11 3
SZÉKÁCS Kamilla ZSOLDOS  1  V  V  V 0.750 9 16 2
DARNAY Lívia NKESE  4  V  0  1 0.250 -6 10 4
HALMAI Erna Etelka SOPRON  3  1  0  V 0.250 -7 9 5

Poule No 3    13:00    piste No  5

V/M ind. HS rank

VITÁR Dominika BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  3  V  V 0.750 6 18 1
SIMON Petronella BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  1  V  4  V 0.500 2 15 3
KOSZONICS Luca SOPRON  V  1  1  V 0.500 -2 12 4
SZAKÁTS Kamilla Krisztina MTK  4  V  V  V 0.750 5 19 2
KISS Luca ZSOLDOS  2  2  1  4 0.000 -11 9 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 VELAZQUEZ Jornely VEN 1.000 10 20 qualifier

2 WLADIMÍR Véda Anna BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 1.000 9 20 qualifier

3 SZÉKÁCS Kamilla ZSOLDOS HUN 0.750 9 16 qualifier

4 TÖRÖK Réka DVSZ HUN 0.750 8 18 qualifier

5 VITÁR Dominika BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.750 6 18 qualifier

6 SZAKÁTS Kamilla Krisztina MTK HUN 0.750 5 19 qualifier

7 SIMON Petronella BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.500 2 15 qualifier

8 VARGA Emília BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.500 1 16 qualifier

9 KOSZONICS Luca SOPRON HUN 0.500 -2 12 qualifier

10 HORVÁTH Fanni BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.250 0 15 qualifier

11 KEMECSEI Boglárka BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.250 -5 11 qualifier

12 DARNAY Lívia NKESE HUN 0.250 -6 10 qualifier

13 HALMAI Erna Etelka SOPRON HUN 0.250 -7 9 qualifier

14 KISS Luca ZSOLDOS HUN 0.000 -11 9 qualifier

15 KISS Rita SOPRON HUN 0.000 -19 1 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1

V/M ind. HS rank
VITÁR Dominika BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  4  V  3  V 0.500 4 17 3
VARGA Emília BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  V  4 0.750 9 19 1

HALMAI Erna Etelka SOPRON  1  0  3  0 0.000 -16 4 5
DARNAY Lívia NKESE  V  1  V  2 0.500 -3 13 4
VELAZQUEZ Jornely  2  V  V  V 0.750 6 17 2

Poule No 2

V/M ind. HS rank
KEMECSEI Boglárka BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  V  2 0.750 3 17 2
WLADIMÍR Véda Anna BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  2  V  V  V 0.750 7 17 1

KOSZONICS Luca SOPRON  3  1  3  V 0.250 -6 12 4
SZAKÁTS Kamilla Krisztina MTK  4  1  V  V 0.500 2 15 3
KISS Luca ZSOLDOS  V  3  3  0 0.250 -6 11 5

Poule No 3

V/M ind. HS rank
SIMON Petronella BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  0  V  1  V 0.500 -5 11 3
HORVÁTH Fanni BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

SZÉKÁCS Kamilla ZSOLDOS  4  0  0  1 0.000 -15 5 5
TÖRÖK Réka DVSZ  V  3  V  V 0.750 12 18 2
KISS Rita SOPRON  2  0  V  0 0.250 -9 7 4
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B Kategóriás Nõi Kard Verseny

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 HORVÁTH Fanni BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 1.000 17 20 qualifier

2 TÖRÖK Réka DVSZ HUN 0.750 12 18 qualifier

3 VARGA Emília BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.750 9 19 qualifier

4 WLADIMÍR Véda Anna BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.750 7 17 qualifier

5 VELAZQUEZ Jornely VEN 0.750 6 17 qualifier

6 KEMECSEI Boglárka BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.750 3 17 qualifier

7 VITÁR Dominika BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.500 4 17 qualifier

8 SZAKÁTS Kamilla Krisztina MTK HUN 0.500 2 15 qualifier

9 DARNAY Lívia NKESE HUN 0.500 -3 13 qualifier

10 SIMON Petronella BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.500 -5 11 qualifier

11 KOSZONICS Luca SOPRON HUN 0.250 -6 12 qualifier

12 KISS Luca ZSOLDOS HUN 0.250 -6 11 qualifier

13 KISS Rita SOPRON HUN 0.250 -9 7 qualifier

14 SZÉKÁCS Kamilla ZSOLDOS HUN 0.000 -15 5 qualifier

15 HALMAI Erna Etelka SOPRON HUN 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 VELAZQUEZ Jornely VEN 0.875 16 37 qualifier

1 WLADIMÍR Véda Anna BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.875 16 37 qualifier

3 TÖRÖK Réka DVSZ HUN 0.750 20 36 qualifier

4 HORVÁTH Fanni BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.625 17 35 qualifier

5 VARGA Emília BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.625 10 35 qualifier

5 VITÁR Dominika BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.625 10 35 qualifier

7 SZAKÁTS Kamilla Krisztina MTK HUN 0.625 7 34 qualifier

8 KEMECSEI Boglárka BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.500 -2 28 qualifier

9 SIMON Petronella BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 0.500 -3 26 qualifier

10 SZÉKÁCS Kamilla ZSOLDOS HUN 0.375 -6 21 qualifier

11 KOSZONICS Luca SOPRON HUN 0.375 -8 24 qualifier

12 DARNAY Lívia NKESE HUN 0.375 -9 23 qualifier

13 KISS Luca ZSOLDOS HUN 0.125 -17 20 qualifier

14 HALMAI Erna Etelka SOPRON HUN 0.125 -23 13 qualifier

15 KISS Rita SOPRON HUN 0.125 -28 8 qualifier
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1 VELAZQUEZ Jornely

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 SIMON Petronella BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

8 KEMECSEI Boglárka BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    15/7

5 VARGA Emília BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

12 DARNAY Lívia NKESE    15/5

13 KISS Luca ZSOLDOS

4 HORVÁTH Fanni BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    15/2

3 TÖRÖK Réka DVSZ

14 HALMAI Erna Etelka SOPRON    15/2

11 KOSZONICS Luca SOPRON

6 VITÁR Dominika BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    15/10

7 SZAKÁTS Kamilla Krisztina MTK

10 SZÉKÁCS Kamilla ZSOLDOS    15/11

15 KISS Rita SOPRON

2 WLADIMÍR Véda Anna BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    15/6

VELAZQUEZ Jornely

SIMON Petronella

VARGA Emília

HORVÁTH Fanni

TÖRÖK Réka

VITÁR Dominika

SZAKÁTS Kamilla Krisztina

WLADIMÍR Véda Anna
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1 VELAZQUEZ Jornely

Tableau of 8

8 SIMON Petronella BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    15/4

5 VARGA Emília BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

4 HORVÁTH Fanni BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    15/11

3 TÖRÖK Réka DVSZ

6 VITÁR Dominika BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    15/5

7 SZAKÁTS Kamilla Krisztina MTK

2 WLADIMÍR Véda Anna BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    15/12

VELAZQUEZ Jornely

Semi-finals

HORVÁTH Fanni
   15/6

TÖRÖK Réka

WLADIMÍR Véda Anna
   15/3

VELAZQUEZ Jornely

Final

TÖRÖK Réka

   15/12

VELAZQUEZ Jornely

HORVÁTH Fanni

Third place

WLADIMÍR Véda Anna    15/13

HORVÁTH Fanni
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 VELAZQUEZ Jornely VEN

2 TÖRÖK Réka DVSZ HUN

3 HORVÁTH Fanni BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN

4 WLADIMÍR Véda Anna BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN

5 VARGA Emília BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN

5 VITÁR Dominika BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN

7 SZAKÁTS Kamilla Krisztina MTK HUN

8 SIMON Petronella BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN

9 KEMECSEI Boglárka BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN

10 SZÉKÁCS Kamilla ZSOLDOS HUN

11 KOSZONICS Luca SOPRON HUN

12 DARNAY Lívia NKESE HUN

13 KISS Luca ZSOLDOS HUN

14 HALMAI Erna Etelka SOPRON HUN

15 KISS Rita SOPRON HUN
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